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3434 WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY - MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT FACTORS
 
municipality 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

property_class 

C - Commercial 

municipal_discount_factor 

0.936602220 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

D - Office Building 

E - Exempt 

F - Farm 

0.936602220 

0.842414101 

0.592119970 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

G - Parking Lot 

H - Land Fill 

0.936602220 

0.917172223 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY I - Industrial 0.915671658 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

J - Industrial (New Construction) 

K - Large Industrial (New Construction) 

L - Large Industrial 

M - Multi-Residential 

0.915671658 

0.895204279 

0.895204279 

0.933575867 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY N - New Multi-Residential 0.933575867 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY R - Residential 0.933727185 

Total N 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

WEST ELGIN MUNICIPALITY 

18 

S - Shopping Centre 

T - Managed Forest 

X - Commercial (New Construction) 

Y - Office Building (New Construction) 

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction) 

18 

0.936602220 

0.548769516 

0.936602220 

0.936602220 

0.936602220 

18.000000000 


